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£\ AIRBUNKER

Sets of
sports Fields



For the NXL 2021 “Full” Field

Giant Wing 4 228 912
Giant Brick 2 287 574
Total 3 1486
PRO series * 1783
With loads 1666

* PRO series — bunkers with water bladders



Set of bunkers

For the NXL 2021 Field




Cylinder 4 137 548

Tree 4 102 408
Tall Cake 4 100 400
Cake 4 85 340
Dorito medium 6 138 828
Dorito Small 2 19 238
Snake Beam 6 104 624
Temple 4 134 536
Temple maya 4 151 604
Mini Win 4 181 724
Giant Wing 4 228 912
Giant Brick 2 287 574

Total 48 b6 736

PRO series * 8 083

With loads 7 676

* PRO series — bunkers with water bladders
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Set of Bunkers

For the “PSP / NXL” Field




Cylinder 4 137 548

Tree 8 102 816
Tall Cake 4 100 400
Cake 4 85 340
Dorito medium 5 138 690
Dorito Small 2 19 238
Snake Beam 6 104 624
wing 2 143 286
Temple 4 134 536
Temple maya 4 151 604
Mini Race 6 142 852
PSP Race 1 477 477
Total 50 6 41

PRO series * 7 693

With loads 7 356

* PRO series — bunkers with water bladders
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Set of Bunkers

For training

[paintball, laser tag, nerF, archeritag)




10

Brick

Cake

Temple

Snake Beam
Tree

Mini Win
Dorito Small
Dorito medium
Cylinder

Tall Cake

Total

2 140
4 85
2 134
2 104
4 102
2 181
2 19
2 138
2 137
2 76

PRO series *

With loads

* PRO series — bunkers with water bladders

280
340
268
208
408
362
238
276
274
152

3 367

3 236
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Utility set

of a 20 Bunker set

(Tactical series for laser tag and nerf)

wWindow
Low Wedge
Corner
Temple
Tree

Tall Cake

Total

20

196
96
187
134
102
100

With loads

392
384
374
536
408
400

2494

2 850

n



12

Set
For away games

and laser tag tournaments

Temple 2 134 268
Tall Cake 2 100 200
Cake 4 85 340
Tree 4 102 408
Mini Win 2 181 362
Dorito Medium 1 138 138
Total 15 1716

With loads 1981
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A universal set

For archeritag

(bow shooting)
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Temple

Dorito Small
Dorito medium
Temple maya
Tall Cake

Tree

Total

4 134
2 19
2 138
2 151
4 100
2 102
16

PRO series *

With loads

* PRO series — bunkers with water bladders

536
238
276
302
400
204

1956

2 347

2 236
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15

Color options For PVC material

(The color can differ a lot from the real color of the material on different displays)

L 2 3

Black Swamp White

matte gloss gloss

Green Light green

gloss gloss

LL

Light Blue

gloss

Elements of construction

Carry handle Valve plug

L 5 6

Cream Yellow Gray
gloss matte gloss

12

15

Crimson
matte

Pneumatic valve Protective clasp

NEW! Sport classic valve
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Cylinder

Dorito medium

2x12m

e157

21x25x275m

«¢158

Tree

Dorito small

1,5x1m

e102

1,7x1,7x17m

e119
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1,5x1x1Tm

Tall Cake €100

1,95x1,5x0,5m

Wing «1435

Cake

Snake Beam

17

I1x1x1m

e85

075x05x3m

104
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225x125m

Cone € 131

25x15x15m

Temple Maya € 1 51

Temple

Mini M

1,5x1,5x1,5m

«154

2x125x05m

e112
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23x48x1m

PSP Race € 477

1,25 x1,5x 0,75 m

Brick € 140

Mini Race

Mini Win

19

1,3x1,5x0,5m

e142

25x15x05m

¢181
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Millennium M

Giant medusa

6x4x125m

946

3x1,2m

«190

M extension

Medusa

4x2x125m

187

2X1m

¢155



£\ AIRBUNKER

6x3x075m

Giant WIN € 576

2,5x1,5x1,5 m

Giant Wing € 228

Giant Brick

Ice Cream

21

3x1,5x1,5 m

287

1,5x0,75x04 m

«e105
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Figures
For drone racing
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Set of Bunkers
For Drone Racing
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28x35 x2m 47x35x2m

Arch € 436 High Tower € 478

High Tower 2 478 956
Arch 8 436 3488
Total 10 4 444
PRO series * 5332
With loads 5244

* PRO series — bunkers with water bladders



£\ AIRBUNKER

Tactical
“AIRBUNKER” Bunkers



The cost estimate

of a 22 Bunker set

(Tactical series For laser tag and nerf]

High wall 4 209 836
Window 4 196 784
Low Wedge 4 96 384
Low wall 4 162 648
Corner 6 187 1122
Total 22 3774

With loads 4150
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The cost estimate

ofF a 32 Bunker set

[Tactical series For laser tag and nerfF)

High wall 6 209 1254
Window 6 196 1176
Low Wedge 6 96 576
Low wall 6 162 972
Corner 8 187 1496

Total

With loads 6 050

27



Color options For PVC material

(The color can differ a lot from the real color of the material on different displays)

3 4 5 6 7

White Cream Yellow Gray Orange
gloss gloss matte gloss gloss

LL 12

15

Crimson
matte

Light green

gloss

Light Blue

gloss

Elements of construction

Pneumatic valve with velcro
Connection belt protection Elastic bands For mounting Loads with sand
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26 cm

High wall

26 cm

Low wedge

1,9%x2,1m

209

1.2x1,2m

«¢96

26 cm

Window

26 cm

High wedge

29

19x21m

«¢196

1,9x1.2m

109
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26 cm

Corner

26 cm

Low wall

1,2x1,2m

187

1,9x12m

e162

26 cm

High corner

1,.2x1,6 m

¢ 226
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Tactical
“Airbunker Tactical W"*
Bunkers

* Series W - with double partition and stiffeners



(Tactical W series For paintball, laser tag and nerF)

High wall W 4 258 1032
Window W 6 231 1386
Wedge W 6 129 774

Doorway W 2 211 422

Low wall W 6 181 1086
Corner W 8 212 1696
E] 32 6 396

With loads 6 940



High wall W 8
Window W 8
Wedge W 8
Doorway W 4
Low wall W 10
Corner W 12
Total 50

258
23]
129
211
181
212

With loads

2064

1848
1032
844
1810
2544

10 142

10 990
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26 cm

High wall W

26 cm

Wedge W

21x21m

€ 258 Window W

1.2x12m

¢129

26 cm

26 cm

Corner W

21x21m

e 2351

1.2x12m

e 212
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26 cm

Low wall W

26 cm

High Wedge W

1.2x21m

¢181

21x1.2m

e 151

26 cm

Doorway W

26 cm

High Corner W

35

21x21m

e 211

1.2x1,6m

¢ 248
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Transport bag

Loads for sport
inflatable bunkers

0,6 x0,25m

eD

Loads For tactical
infFlatable bunkers

IxITx1Tm

x:1

0,6 x0,125 m

ed



£\ AIRBUNKER

Water bladder in inflatable Bunkers is a special isolated compartment, which is located in the lower part inside the bunker.
This compartment is intended For Filling bunkers with water and installing them on the Field without additional fastenings (sandbags,
pegs, etc.)

Bunkers with a water filled compartment do not require additional fixation at the site and have the “roly-poly” effect when they
fall. That is, when a player collides with a bunker on the field, it always remains in its place due to the weight of water that makes
it immobile (the weight of the water Filled compartment is from 50 to 100 kg). And when the bunker falls on its side, due to the
pressure of water in the isolated compartment inside, the bunker returns to its original position (see Video review).

In the bunkers of the Pro series, the valve for Filling with water is under the bunker.

37
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IMPORTANT!

Bunkers of the Pro series can be operated with or without a water-filled compartment. The bunker is simply pumped with
air and placed on the field. In all the bunkers of the Pro series, there is also a rail fFor Fastening the bunkers on the Field with
the help of loads, pegs, etc.

The Fastening system with water Filling reliably Fixes inflatable bunkers and ensures their stable position. Installation
of products does not require special knowledge and tools. Compartments of water bladders are Filled with water, according
to the instruction.
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39
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The cost of one logo
(For drawing on the Figure)

« From 10 pieces
€10 For one logo

Layout requirements

(For drawing a logo on the Figure)

- Formats: cdr, ai, eps, svg

« Vector image only
(bitmap images disguised as vector Format are not accepted])

= All layers must be merged into one [not grouped, but merged]
- The logo must be of one solid color (the color is not important]

= Lines must be at least Tmm thin



£\ AIRBUNKER
Cylinder
Tree

Dorito medium
Dorito Small
Tall Cake
Cake

Wing

Snake Beam
Cone

Temple
Temple maya
Mini M
Millennium M
M Extension

Giant Medusa

41
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Recommendations on the number of loads
and logos For sports Bunkers

Medusa
PSP Race
Mini Race
WIN

Mini Win
Brick
Giant Wing

Giant Brick

Recommendations on the tactical inflatable
bunkers by “Airbunker”

High wall
Window
Low Wedge
Low wall

Corner
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High wall W
Window W
Wedge W
Doorway W
Low wall

Corner W

43



AIRBUNKER

O

Action
Game


http://airbunker.ru

